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DISTRIBUTED BY:

Pro Wood Finishes
14622 Southlawn Lane
Rockyville MD 20850
Ph: (301) 424-3033

Note: Colors are approximate representations of actual colors using modern process techniques.
Variations may occur.
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M271-7000

Product
M271-1000
M271-1001
M271-1002
M271-1003
M271-1004
M271-1005
M271-1007

ACCENT PENCIL 7 PACK ASSORTMENT

Description
ACCENT PENCIL - BLACK
ACCENT PENCIL - BROWN
ACCENT PENCIL - RED BROWN
ACCENT PENCIL - TRUE BROWN
ACCENT PENCIL - FRUITWOOD
ACCENT PENCIL - CHERRY
ACCENT PENCIL - DARK UMBER




